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0000000017 00000 n 0000000608 00000 n 0000000987 00000 n 
0000001226 00000 n 0000009809 00000 n 0000010004 00000 n 
0000010955 00000 n 0000011203 00000 n 0000011403 00000 n 
0000012359 00000 n 0000012612 00000 n 0000012814 00000 n 
0000013763 00000 n 0000000691 00000 n trailer << /Size 
29 /Root 16 0 R /Info 14 0 R /Prev 37258 /ID 
[<28bf4e5e4e758a4164004e56fffa0108><28bf4e5e4e758a4164004e56fffa0108>] 
>> startxref 0 %%EOF 16 0 obj << /Type /Catalog /Pages 13 0 
R /Names << /Dests 8 0 R>> >> endobj 28 0 obj << /P 0 /S 
156 /Length 224 >> stream � �  � � � �  � � � 2(� � ? � �  
� � � � � � �  � � � � � � �  � � � !'� � _endstream endobj 17 0 obj 
<< /Type /Page /Parent 13 0 R /Contents 18 0 R /MediaBox [0 0 
612 792] /TrimBox [0 0 612 792] /CropBox [0 0 612 
792] /Resources << /ProcSet [/PDF /Text] /Font << /F11 19 0 
R /F14 22 0 R /F17 25 0 R >> >> >> endobj 18 0 obj << /Filter 
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<< /Type /Font /Subtype /TrueType /Name /F11 /BaseFont /TimesNewRoman /FirstChar 
30 /LastChar 255 /Widths 20 0 
R /Encoding /WinAnsiEncoding /FontDescriptor 21 0 R >> endobj 
20 0 obj [778 778 250 333 408 500 500 833 778 180 333 333 500 
564 250 333 250 278 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 
278 278 564 564 564 444 921 722 667 667 722 611 556 722 722 
333 389 722 611 889 722 722 556 722 667 556 611 722 722 944 
722 722 611 333 278 333 469 500 333 444 500 444 500 444 333 
500 500 278 278 500 278 778 500 500 500 500 333 389 278 500 
500 722 500 500 444 480 200 480 541 778 500 778 333 500 444 
1000 500 500 333 1000 556 333 889 778 611 778 778 333 333 444 
444 350 500 1000 333 980 389 333 722 778 444 722 250 333 500 
500 500 500 200 500 333 760 276 500 564 333 760 500 400 549 
300 300 333 576 453 250 333 300 310 500 750 750 750 444 722 
722 722 722 722 722 889 667 611 611 611 611 333 333 333 333 
722 722 722 722 722 722 722 564 722 722 722 722 722 722 556 
500 444 444 444 444 444 444 667 444 444 444 444 444 278 278 
278 278 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 549 500 500 500 500 500 
500 500 500 ] endobj 21 0 obj 
<< /Type /FontDescriptor /FontName /TimesNewRoman /Ascent 
693 /CapHeight 500 /Descent -216 /Flags 34 /FontBBox [-568 -
307 2000 1007] /ItalicAngle 0 /StemV 0 /AvgWidth 401 /Leading 
150 /MaxWidth 2568 /XHeight 250 >> endobj 22 0 obj 
<< /Type /Font /Subtype /TrueType /Name /F14 /BaseFont /TimesNewRoman,Bold /FirstChar 
30 /LastChar 255 /Widths 23 0 
R /Encoding /WinAnsiEncoding /FontDescriptor 24 0 R >> endobj 
23 0 obj [778 778 250 333 555 500 500 1000 833 278 333 333 
500 570 250 333 250 278 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 
500 333 333 570 570 570 500 930 722 667 722 722 667 611 778 
778 389 500 778 667 944 722 778 611 778 722 556 667 722 722 
1000 722 722 667 333 278 333 581 500 333 500 556 444 556 444 
333 500 556 278 333 556 278 833 556 500 556 556 444 389 333 
556 500 722 500 500 444 394 220 394 520 778 500 778 333 500 
500 1000 500 500 333 1000 556 333 1000 778 667 778 778 333 
333 500 500 350 500 1000 333 1000 389 333 722 778 444 722 250 
333 500 500 500 500 220 500 333 747 300 500 570 333 747 500 
400 549 300 300 333 576 540 250 333 300 330 500 750 750 750 
500 722 722 722 722 722 722 1000 722 667 667 667 667 389 389 
389 389 722 722 778 778 778 778 778 570 778 722 722 722 722 
722 611 556 500 500 500 500 500 500 722 444 444 444 444 444 
278 278 278 278 500 556 500 500 500 500 500 549 500 556 556 
556 556 500 556 500 ] endobj 24 0 obj 
<< /Type /FontDescriptor /FontName /TimesNewRoman,Bold /Ascent 
677 /CapHeight 500 /Descent -216 /Flags 34 /FontBBox [-558 -
307 2000 1026] /ItalicAngle 0 /StemV 0 /AvgWidth 427 /Leading 
150 /MaxWidth 2558 /XHeight 250 >> endobj 25 0 obj 
<< /Type /Font /Subtype /TrueType /Name /F17 /BaseFont /TimesNewRoman,Italic /FirstChar 
30 /LastChar 255 /Widths 26 0 



R /Encoding /WinAnsiEncoding /FontDescriptor 27 0 R >> endobj 
26 0 obj [778 778 250 333 420 500 500 833 778 214 333 333 500 
675 250 333 250 278 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 
333 333 675 675 675 500 920 611 611 667 722 611 611 722 722 
333 444 667 556 833 667 722 611 722 611 500 556 722 611 833 
611 556 556 389 278 389 422 500 333 500 500 444 500 444 278 
500 500 278 278 444 278 722 500 500 500 500 389 389 278 500 
444 667 444 444 389 400 275 400 541 778 500 778 333 500 556 
889 500 500 333 1000 500 333 944 778 556 778 778 333 333 556 
556 350 500 889 333 980 389 333 667 778 389 556 250 389 500 
500 500 500 275 500 333 760 276 500 675 333 760 500 400 549 
300 300 333 576 523 250 333 300 310 500 750 750 750 500 611 
611 611 611 611 611 889 667 611 611 611 611 333 333 333 333 
722 667 722 722 722 722 722 675 722 722 722 722 722 556 611 
500 500 500 500 500 500 500 667 444 444 444 444 444 278 278 
278 278 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 549 500 500 500 500 500 
444 500 444 ] endobj 27 0 obj 
<< /Type /FontDescriptor /FontName /TimesNewRoman,Italic /Ascent 
694 /CapHeight 500 /Descent -216 /Flags 98 /FontBBox [-498 -
307 1120 1023] /ItalicAngle -16 /StemV 0 /AvgWidth 
402 /Leading 150 /MaxWidth 1618 /XHeight 250 >> endobj 1 0 
obj << /Type /Page /Parent 13 0 R /Contents 2 0 R /MediaBox 
[0 0 612 792] /TrimBox [0 0 612 792] /CropBox [0 0 612 
792] /Resources << /ProcSet [/PDF /Text] /Font << /F17 25 0 
R /F11 19 0 R /F14 22 0 R >> >> >> endobj 2 0 obj << /Filter 
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